

SLP(C)No. 8382 OF 2003
ITEM No.16

Court No. 6

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8382/2003

(From the judgment and order dt. 3.2.2003 in CMWP 2282/2003
of The High Court of Allahabad)

RAMA SHANKAR PANDEY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RAM RAJ & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 08/05/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Jatin Zaveri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on the special leave petition as well as on prayer for interim relief.
There shall be interim stay until further orders.

(D.L.Chugh) (S. Malkani)
Court Master Asstt. Registrar

