

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.14

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No. 3 and 4 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).8382/2003

RAMA SHANKAR PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM RAJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln.
and office report)

Date: 21/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Satyapal Khushal Chand Pasi, Adv.
Mr. T.S. Pasi, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Dua, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to counsel for the petitioner to
file Affidavit of service of Chambers Summons in respect of proposed LRs of
deceased Respondent Nos. 9, 11, 12 and 13.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)
| Sr. P.A.

| | (S.S.R.Krishna)
| | Court Master

|

|